ccTLD Contributions as of Fiscal Year 2023

The following table summarizes the contributions paid to ICANN from ccTLD registries for the past five fiscal years, by contribution year, beginning 1 July and ending 30 June the following
calendar year. All contributions are reported in United States Dollars (USD).

The information included in the table below is based upon the ICANN fiscal year for which the contribution was made (as indicated on the invoices), irrespective of the effective date on which
the invoice was issued. As an example, an invoice issued on 31 July 2023, for a contribution pertaining to ICANN's fiscal year 2023 (which closes on 30 June 2023), would be reported in the
column ICANN FY23, even though the invoice was issued at a date included in ICANN's fiscal year 2024.

Country/Region

Contribution Year
2022-2023
(ICANN FY23)

Contribution Year
2021-2022
(ICANN FY22)

Contribution Year
2020-2021
(ICANN FY21)

Contribution Year
2019-2020
(ICANN FY20)

Contribution Year
2018-2019
(ICANN FY19)

Total
Contribution Years
FY19 - FY23

MOH

za
sj

se
ch

Albania

American Samoa
Antigua and Barbuda
Armenia

Armenia

Aruba

Australia

Austria

Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Belgium

Bolivia, Plurinational State of
Botswana

Bouvet Island
Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria

Burundi

Cameroon *

Cape Verde
Canada

Cayman Islands
Chile

China

Chinese Taipei
Christmas Island
Colombia

Comoros

Costa Rica

Croatia

Curagao

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominica, The Commonwealth of
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador
Estonia

European Union
European Union
European Union
Falkland Islands (Malvinas)
Faroe Islands
Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Greece

Greenland
Guadeloupe

Guam

Guatemala
Guernsey

Guyana

Honduras

Hong Kong, China
Hungary

Iceland

Indonesia

Israel

Italy

Japan

Jersey
Kazakhstan

Kenya

Kiribati

Korea, Republic of
Korea, Republic of
Kyrgyz Republic
Lao People's Democratic Republic
Latvia

Lebanon

Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao, China
Macao, China
Madagascar
Malawi

Malta

Mauritius

Mexico

Moldova, Republic of
Monaco

Mongolia

Mongolia
Montserrat
Netherlands

New Zealand
Nigeria

Niue

Norway

Palau

Panama, Republic of
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Pitcairn

Poland

Portugal

Puerto Rico
Romania

Russian Federation
Rwanda

Saint Lucia
Senegal

Serbia

Serbia

Seychelles
Singapore
Slovenia

Solomon Islands
Somalia

South Africa
Svalbard and Jan Mayen
Sweden
Switzerland

ccTLD Contributions as of Fiscal Year 2023

150,000
20,000
500
500

25,000
500
500

100,000

9,000
500
2,000

150,000

25,000
45,000
50,000
500
75,000
1,000
500
500
500
30,000
30,000
500
2,000
6,000
1,000
6,000
100,000
500
500
500
25,000
110,000
130,000
5,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
6,000
25,000
5,000
5,000
15,000
100,000
75,000
500
2,000

500
59,500

500

10,000
500
500

1,000
10,000
9,000
500
500
500
500

75,000
670
500
500
500

180,000
25,000
1,000
18,000
25,000
1,000
500
500
500
25,000
15,000
3,000

10,000
200
500

1,000

10,000
500
500

5,000
5,000

500
500
35,000
24,000

150,000
20,000
500
500
500
75,000
500
500
100,000
500
8,000
500
500
150,000
500
25,000
45,000
50,000

75,000
1,000
500
500
500
25,000
60,800
1,500
5,000
1,000
6,000
100,000
500
500
500
500
20,000
110,000
130,000
5,000
500
500
500
500
500
495
500
6,000
25,000
5,000
5,000
15,000
100,000
75,000
500

1,000
59,500
500

10,000
500
500

1,000

10,000

10,000
500
500

500

75,000

670
750
500
500
225,000
25,000
1,000
18,000
25,000

1,000
500
500
500

25,000
15,000
3,000
10,000
50,000
200
500
1,000
10,000

500
5,000
10,000
500
500
3,000
500
35,000
24,000

1lof2

150,000
20,000
500
500

75,000
300
500
500

100,000

6,000
500

150,000
500
25,000
45,000
50,000

75,000
1,000
1,000

500
500
500

25,000

60,800
1,000
1,000
1,000
6,000

100,000
500
500
500
500

15,000

110,000

130,000

5,000
500
500
500

59,500
500
500
150

10,000
500

1,000

10,000

10,000
500
500
500
500

50,000
670
500
500

225,000
25,000
1,000
18,000
25,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
25,000
15,000
3,000
10,000
50,000
200
500
1,000
10,000
500
5,000
10,000
500
369
1,995
500
35,000
24,000

102,395
20,000
500
500

75,000
300
500

100,000

4,000
500
500

150,000

25,020
50,000

75,000
1,000
500
500

25,000
60,800

1,000

1,000
6,000
75,000

500
500
15,000
110,000
130,000
5,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
6,000
25,000
6,500
5,000
10,000
100,000
75,000
500
2,000
500
60,000

500

10,000
500
1,000
10,000
10,000
1,000
500
500
50,000
500
670
500

225,000
25,000
500
18,000
25,000

1,000
500
500

25,000
15,000
3,000
25,000
50,000
500

1,000

9,000
500

5,000

7,000
500
500

1,967
500

30,000
25,000

500
1,500

1,000
106,316
20,000

500

75,000
300
500

100,000

2,000

100,000
500
25,020

50,000

75,000
1,000
500
500

25,000
60,800
1,000
1,500
1,000
6,000
40,000

500
15,000
150,000
130,000
5,000

500
500
500
500
6,000
25,000
5,500
5,000
100,000
75,000
500
2,000

60,000

10,000
500
1,000
10,000
10,000
1,000
500

37,500
500

750

225,000
25,000
500
18,000
25,000
500
1,000
500
500
25,000
15,000
1,000
25,000
50,000
500
8,000
500
5,000
5,000

500
500
30,000
24,000

287,500
1,000
2,680
3,000
1,500
1,000

1,080,000

125,000

4,000
90,000

125,000
1,000
5,000
1,500
2,500
2,500

125,000

75,000
13,000
80,000
200,000
600
2,000
4,500
47,000
1,000
2,500
25,000
37,000
1,500
2,369
6,962
2,500
165,000
121,000

8/29/23



Contribution Year Contribution Year Contribution Year Contribution Year Contribution Year Total

Country/Region 2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 Contribution Years

(ICANN FY23) (ICANN FY22) (ICANN FY21) (ICANN FY20) (ICANN FY19) FY19 -FY23
Il Tajikistan - - - 500 500 1,000
tz Tanzania, United Republic of - 1,000 1,000 1,000 500 3,500
th Thailand 500 500 500 500 500 2,500
tl Timor-Leste - - - 500 500 1,000
tk Tokelau 500 1,000 1,000 1,000 - 3,500
tt Trinidad and Tobago 500 500 500 500 500 2,500
tr Tirkiye, Republic of - - - 15,000 - 15,000
ua Ukraine - - 5,000 5,000 2,500 12,500
ae United Arab Emirates 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 - 20,000
Sl United Arab Emirates 5,000 5,000 - - - 10,000
uk United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,125,000
us United States of America 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 375,000
uy Uruguay 1,000 - 1,000 1,000 - 3,000
vu Vanuatu 500 500 500 500 B 2,000
vn Viet Nam - 1,500 1,500 1,500 - 4,500
vi Virgin Islands, U.S. 300 300 300 300 300 1,500
zm Zambia 500 500 500 500 - 2,000
Total Contributions: 2,216,240 2,388,775 2,347,834 2,246,452 2,139,986 11,339,287
Notes:

Information reflected on this schedule is through 30 June 2023.
Country Code Operators that have contributed for both ASCII and IDN are now reported on separate lines by TLD type beginning FY2021.

Country Code Operators marked with a single * indicate:

(i) The country code operator indicated intent to contribute for FY23 before 30 June 2023 and has been invoiced for the amount shown but the invoice remained unpaid prior to this publication.
(i) Or, the country code operator indicated intent to contribute for FY23 after 30 June 2023 (the deadline for publication) and nothing is shown yet in FY23. Contributions invoiced and received
after this publication will be listed in the following year’s report under FY23.

ccTLD Contributions as of Fiscal Year 2023 20f2 8/29/23



