ccTLD Contributions as of Fiscal Year 2023

The following table summarizes the contributions paid to ICANN from ccTLD registries for the past five fiscal years, by contribution year, beginning 1 July and ending 30 June the following calendar year. All contributions are reported in United States Dollars (USD).

The information included in the table below is based upon the ICANN fiscal year for which the contribution was made (as indicated on the invoices), irrespective of the effective date on which the invoice was issued. As an example, an invoice issued on 31 July 2023, for a contribution pertaining to ICANN's fiscal year 2023 (which closes on 30 June 2023), would be reported in the column ICANN FY23, even though the invoice was issued at a date included in ICANN's fiscal year 2024.

ccTLD	Country/Region	Contribution Year 2022-2023	Contribution Year 2021-2022	Contribution Year 2020-2021	Contribution Year 2019-2020	Contribution Year 2018-2019	Total Contribution Years
al	Albania	(ICANN FY23) 500	(ICANN FY22) 500	(ICANN FY21) 500	(ICANN FY20) 500	(ICANN FY19) 500	FY19 - FY23 2,500
as	American Samoa	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	7,500
ag am	Antigua and Barbuda Armenia	500 1,000	500 1,000	500 1,000	500 1,000	1,000	2,000 5,000
hwj aw	Armenia Aruba	70	60	50 500	-	-	180 500
au at	Australia Austria	150,000 20,000	150,000 20,000	150,000 20,000	102,395 20,000	106,316 20,000	658,711 100,000
az	Azerbaijan	500	500	500	500	-	2,000
bs bd	Bahamas Bangladesh	500	500 500	500	500	500	2,500 500
be bo	Belgium Bolivia, Plurinational State of	25,000 500	75,000 500	75,000 300	75,000 300	75,000 300	325,000 1,900
bw bv	Botswana Bouvet Island	- 500	500	500 500	500	- 500	500 2,500
br bn	Brazil Brunei Darussalam	100,000	100,000 500	100,000	100,000	100,000	500,000 500
bg	Bulgaria	9,000	8,000	6,000	4,000	2,000	29,000
bi cm	Burundi Cameroon *	500 2,000	500	500	500		2,000 2,000
cv	Cape Verde Canada	150,000	500 150,000	150,000	500 150,000	100,000	1,000 700,000
ky cl	Cayman Islands Chile	25,000	500 25,000	500 25,000	- 25,020	500 25,020	1,500 125,040
cn tw	China Chinese Taipei	45,000 50,000	45,000	45,000 50,000	50,000	50,000	135,000 250,000
cx	Christmas Island	500	50,000	-	-	-	500
co km	Colombia Comoros	75,000	75,000	75,000 1,000	75,000	75,000	375,000 1,000
cr hr	Costa Rica Croatia	1,000 500	1,000 500	1,000 500	1,000 500	1,000 500	5,000 2,500
cw cy	Curação Cyprus	500 500	500 500	500 500	500	500	2,500 1,500
cz dk	Czech Republic Denmark	30,000 30,000	25,000 60,800	25,000 60,800	25,000 60,800	25,000 60,800	130,000 273,200
dm	Dominica, The Commonwealth of	500	-	-	-	-	500
do ec	Dominican Republic Ecuador	2,000 6,000	1,500 5,000	1,000 1,000	1,000	1,000 1,500	6,500 13,500
sv ee	El Salvador Estonia	1,000 6,000	1,000 6,000	1,000 6,000	1,000 6,000	1,000 6,000	5,000 30,000
eu eю	European Union European Union	100,000 500	100,000 500	100,000 500	75,000	40,000	415,000 1,500
ευ fk	European Union Falkland Islands (Malvinas)	500	500 500	500 500	500	- 500	1,500 2,000
fo	Faroe Islands	500	500	500	500	-	2,000
fi fr	Finland France	25,000 110,000	20,000 110,000	15,000 110,000	15,000 110,000	15,000 150,000	90,000 590,000
de gr	Germany Greece	130,000 5,000	130,000 5,000	130,000 5,000	130,000 5,000	130,000 5,000	650,000 25,000
ελ gl	Greece Greenland	500	- 500	-	-	-	500 500
gp gu	Guadeloupe Guam	500 500	500 500	500 500	500 500	500	2,500 2,000
gt	Guatemala Guernsey	500 500	500 500	500 500	500 500	500 500	2,500 2,500
99 9y	Guyana	500	495	500	500	-	1,995
hn hk	Honduras Hong Kong, China	500 6,000	500 6,000	500 6,000	500 6,000	500 6,000	2,500 30,000
hu is	Hungary Iceland	25,000 5,000	25,000 5,000	25,000 5,000	25,000 6,500	25,000 5,500	125,000 27,000
id il	Indonesia Israel	5,000 15,000	5,000 15,000	5,000 10,000	5,000 10,000	5,000	25,000 50,000
it jp	Italy Japan	100,000 75,000	100,000 75,000	100,000 75,000	100,000 75,000	100,000 75,000	500,000 375,000
je	Jersey	500	500	500	500	500	2,500
kz ke	Kazakhstan Kenya	2,000	1,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	8,000 1,000
ki kr	Kiribati Korea, Republic of	500 59,500	59,500	500 59,500	500 60,000	60,000	1,500 298,500
한국 kg	Korea, Republic of Kyrgyz Republic	500 500	500 500	500 500	- 500		1,500 2,000
la Iv	Lao People's Democratic Republic Latvia	10,000	10,000	150 10,000	10,000	10,000	150 50,000
lb ly	Lebanon Libya	500 500	500 500	500	500	500	1,000 2,500
li It	Liechtenstein	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	5,000
lu	Lithuania Luxembourg	10,000 9,000	10,000 10,000	10,000 10,000	10,000 10,000	10,000 10,000	50,000 49,000
mo 澳門	Macao, China Macao, China	500 500	500 500	500 500	1,000	1,000	3,500 1,500
mg mw	Madagascar Malawi	500 500	500	500	500	500	500 2,500
mt mu	Malta Mauritius	-	-	500	- 500	-	500 500
mx md	Mexico Moldova, Republic of	75,000	75,000	50,000	50,000 500	37,500 500	287,500 1,000
mc	Monaco Mongolia	670 500	670 750	670 500	670 500	- 750	2,680 3,000
mn MOH	Mongolia	500	500	500 500	-	750	1,500
ms nl	Montserrat Netherlands	500 180,000	500 225,000	225,000	225,000	225,000	1,000 1,080,000
nz ng	New Zealand Nigeria	25,000 1,000	25,000 1,000	25,000 1,000	25,000 500	25,000 500	125,000 4,000
nu no	Niue Norway	18,000 25,000	18,000 25,000	18,000 25,000	18,000 25,000	18,000 25,000	90,000 125,000
pw pa	Palau Panama, Republic of	1,000	1,000	500 1,000	1,000	500 1,000	1,000 5,000
pg	Papua New Guinea	500	500	500	-	-	1,500
py pn	Paraguay Pitcairn	500 500	500 500	500 500	500 500	500 500	2,500 2,500
pl pt	Poland Portugal	25,000 15,000	25,000 15,000	25,000 15,000	25,000 15,000	25,000 15,000	125,000 75,000
pr ro	Puerto Rico Romania	3,000 10,000	3,000 10,000	3,000 10,000	3,000 25,000	1,000 25,000	13,000 80,000
ru	Russian Federation Rwanda	200	50,000 200	50,000 200	50,000	50,000	200,000 600
rw lc	Saint Lucia	500	500	500	500	-	2,000
sn rs	Senegal Serbia	1,000 10,000	1,000 10,000	1,000 10,000	1,000 9,000	500 8,000	4,500 47,000
срб sc	Serbia Seychelles	500 500	500 500	500	500	- 500	1,000 2,500
sg si	Singapore Slovenia	5,000 5,000	5,000 10,000	5,000 10,000	5,000 7,000	5,000 5,000	25,000 37,000
sb so	Solomon Islands Somalia	- 500	500 500	500 369	500 500	500	1,500 2,369
za	South Africa	-	3,000	1,995	1,967	-	6,962
sj se	Svalbard and Jan Mayen Sweden	500 35,000	500 35,000	500 35,000	30,000	500 30,000	2,500 165,000
ch	Switzerland	24,000	24,000	24,000	25,000	24,000	121,000

ccTLD	Country/Region	Contribution Year 2022-2023 (ICANN FY23)	Contribution Year 2021-2022 (ICANN FY22)	Contribution Year 2020-2021 (ICANN FY21)	Contribution Year 2019-2020 (ICANN FY20)	Contribution Year 2018-2019 (ICANN FY19)	Total Contribution Years FY19 - FY23
tj	Tajikistan	-	-	-	500	500	1,000
tz	Tanzania, United Republic of	-	1,000	1,000	1,000	500	3,500
th	Thailand	500	500	500	500	500	2,500
tl	Timor-Leste	-	-	-	500	500	1,000
tk	Tokelau	500	1,000	1,000	1,000	-	3,500
tt	Trinidad and Tobago	500	500	500	500	500	2,500
tr	Türkiye, Republic of	-	-	-	15,000	-	15,000
ua	Ukraine	-	-	5,000	5,000	2,500	12,500
ae	United Arab Emirates	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	-	20,000
امارات	United Arab Emirates	5,000	5,000	-	-	-	10,000
uk	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	225,000	225,000	225,000	225,000	225,000	1,125,000
us	United States of America	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	75,000	375,000
uy	Uruguay	1,000	· -	1,000	1,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3,000
vu	Vanuatu	500	500	500	500	-	2,000
vn	Viet Nam	-	1,500	1,500	1,500	-	4,500
vi	Virgin Islands, U.S.	300	300	300	300	300	1,500
zm	Zambia	500	500	500	500	-	2,000
Total Contributions:		2,216,240	2,388,775	2,347,834	2,246,452	2,139,986	11,339,287

Notes:
Information reflected on this schedule is through 30 June 2023.
Country Code Operators that have contributed for both ASCII and IDN are now reported on separate lines by TLD type beginning FY2021.

Country Code Operators marked with a single * indicate:

(i) The country code operator indicated intent to contribute for FY23 before 30 June 2023 and has been invoiced for the amount shown but the invoice remained unpaid prior to this publication.

(ii) Or, the country code operator indicated intent to contribute for FY23 after 30 June 2023 (the deadline for publication) and nothing is shown yet in FY23. Contributions invoiced and received after this publication will be listed in the following year's report under FY23.